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SESION DE MAÑANA – 11_00 h 

 

 1 200 m Estilos Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3588204 ABELENDA PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2004 ADFOGAR 2:37.45 25m-M 
 2 3588140 RAMOS DAYAN XOEL 2003 CNXOVE 2:32.56 25m-M 
 3 3589456 PEREIRA CASTRO PEDRO 2004 CNGALAICO 2:30.81 25m-M 
 4 3592397 PARDO BELLO DANIEL 2004 ADFOGAR 2:35.97 50m-E 
 5 3584758 MARTINEZ MARINO ANDRES 2003 CNMONFORTE 2:37.94 50m-E 
 6 3586102 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CRISTIAN 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:39.00 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3592091 DIAZ COUCE MARTIN 2003 CNFERROL 2:33.34 50m-E 
 2 3588003 GOMEZ MESIAS MIGUEL ANGEL 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:32.65 50m-E 
 3 3594078 INFESTAS CARAZO SAMUEL 2003 RCNVIGO 2:18.52 25m-M 
 4 3590679 LOSADA JIMENEZ SERGIO 2004 CNFERROL 2:26.15 25m-E 
 5 3586939 SANTISO PRADO ALEJANDRO 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:33.28 50m-E 
 6 3583989 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ BRAIS 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:34.73 50m-E 

 2 200 m Estilos Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3587764 VAZQUEZ FONTANS CANDELA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:59.65 25m-M 
 2 3589583 MARTINEZ ALONSO LAURA 2004 ADFOGAR 2:51.77 25m-M 
 3 3581080 REY CONESA CAROLINA 2004 CNFERROL 2:44.04 25m-M 
 4 3584492 ESTEVEZ CRESPO ALDARA 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:44.48 25m-M 
 5 3582407 PAZOS DELFÍN CARLOTA 2005 RCNVIGO 2:52.22 25m-M 
 6 3591036 GONZALEZ RIVAS MARTA 2004 ADFOGAR 3:00.74 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3587459 MARTÍNEZ NOVOA ÁNGELA 2004 RCNVIGO 2:41.73 25m-M 
 2 3580359 SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:39.56 25m-M 
 3 3592370 BOUZAS PEDREIRA ALICIA 2005 CNGALAICO 2:30.99 25m-M 
 4 3587121 MARIÑO SILVA UXIA 2005 CNRIVEIRA 2:38.65 25m-M 
 5 3587820 FERNANDEZ PRIETO NAYARA 2005 CNGALAICO 2:44.15 50m-E 
 6 3580578 BUSTO LOPEZ ANA 2004 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:43.21 25m-M 

 3 50 m Bolboreta Masculino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3598220 DOS SANTOS ROMERO GIOVANNI 2008 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 3597755 PRIETO ALVITE DIEGO 2008 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-E 
 4 3596374 GARCIA GONZALEZ NICOLAS 2008 CNGALAICO 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598211 RIVEIRA POO LUIS 2009 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 
 2 3587078 TEJERO BENITEZ DAVID 2009 CNGALAICO 1:00.84 25m-M 
 3 3596994 BARANDELA GONZALEZ LEO 2009 CNPOURENSE 56.10 25m-E 
 4 3598363 REY MUNIN ALONSO 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:00.46 25m-M 
 5 3594981 PRATS MOREIRAS MARTIN 2009 CNMONFORTE 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3583509 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 53.41 25m-E 
 2 3598294 FRAGA VISOS TEO 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50.98 25m-M 
 3 3581537 PEDRE SALIDO ALEJANDRO 2008 CNFERROL 48.61 25m-M 
 4 3583545 APARICI MARTIN JOSE ANDRES 2007 CNMONFORTE 50.85 25m-M 
 5 3597938 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ HUGO 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 52.15 25m-M 
 6 3596921 NOVELLE TRONCOSO CARLOS 2008 CNPOURENSE 54.00 25m-E 
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 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596955 SAMPEDRO LIJO HUGO 2007 CNRIVEIRA 44.61 25m-M 
 2 3594865 MARTIN CORRAL ADRIAN 2007 CMARINAF 42.90 25m-M 
 3 3588189 GOMEZ TAIBO ANXO 2007 CNARTEIXO 42.18 25m-M 
 4 3594791 ALBERTE TEIJEIRO OSCAR 2008 ADFOGAR 42.41 25m-M 
 5 3598643 GARCIA AFONSO ALEXIS 2007 CNFERROL 43.98 25m-M 
 6 3590106 GAVIEIRO MONTERO RAUL 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 45.61 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3592562 SOUTO RAMOS MANUEL 2007 ADFOGAR 40.04 25m-M 
 2 3579500 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 38.70 25m-M 
 3 3588159 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 35.65 50m-E 
 4 3594192 MARIÑO SILVA BRAIS 2008 CNRIVEIRA 38.40 25m-M 
 5 3584034 RABANAL FREIRE GERMAN 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 40.20 50m-E 
 6 3595107 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA MARCOS 2007 CMARINAF 40.44 25m-M 

 4 50 m Bolboreta Feminino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3597391 IBAÑEZ JIMENO PAULA 2009 CNRIVEIRA 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 3593720 FIDALGO GOMEZ NOELA 2009 CNPOURENSE 1:14.51 25m-M 
 4 3597232 MACIAS FERNANDEZ MIRIAM 2009 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 003597380 LOPEZ FOLGOSA MARIA 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:09.09 25m-M 
 2 3597248 SIERRA MEITIN INES 2008 CNXOVE 1:02.32 25m-M 
 3 3594752 CASTRO DE LA FUENTE ALLA 2008 CNMONFORTE 1:00.33 25m-M 
 4 3597228 CARRIL SOUTO LUCIA 2008 CNARTEIXO 1:00.73 25m-M 
 5 3593669 PUGA PUENTE MARIA 2008 ADFOGAR 1:04.18 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3592520 VILLAR CRUGEIRAS IRENE 2008 CNGALAICO 58.96 25m-M 
 2 3596786 GONZALEZ-LLANOS ORMAECHEA GLOR 2008 CMARINAF 57.69 25m-M 
 3 3598886 CASAR PALACIOS BEKY 2008 CNMONFORTE 55.65 25m-M 
 4 3598765 BLANCO PENSADO CARLOTA 2008 SDCNBOIRO 56.64 25m-M 
 5 3593658 BOUZA GARCIA CELIA 2009 CNGALAICO 59.48 50m-E 
 6 3593143 GIL POZO EMMA 2009 CNPOURENSE 59.72 25m-E 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593884 CARPINTERO DIAZ BEATRIZ 2009 CMARINAF 52.75 25m-M 
 2 3596363 RAMOS DAYAN SABELA 2008 CNXOVE 48.34 25m-M 
 3 3598877 RAMA FIGUEIRAS DANIELA 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 47.50 25m-M 
 4 3597160 CAAMAÑO LOPEZ XIANA 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 48.18 25m-M 
 5 3593573 PEREZ FRAILE NOA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 50.69 25m-M 
 6 3596703 VALLEPUGA SALGUERO ALBA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 53.19 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3582959 MUÑOZ GAVINO PAULA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 45.91 50m-E 
 2 3593706 LODEIRO CABADO LUCIA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 43.59 25m-M 
 3 3580805 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERROL 40.15 25m-M 
 4 3597393 SANCHEZ TOJA CANDELA 2008 SDCNBOIRO 41.85 25m-M 
 5 3597400 CARRASCO BOUZAMAYOR SABELA 2008 CNFERROL 44.22 25m-M 
 6 3598120 ROMERO MARIÑO MARIÑA 2009 CNRIVEIRA 47.21 50m-E 

 5 100 m Bolboreta Masculino ALEV 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596414 DIAZ LOPEZ MATEO 2006 CNXOVE 2:22.35 25m-M 
 2 3592068 FERNANDEZ MUNIN HERMON 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:52.17 25m-M 
 3 3584750 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO JUAN 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:29.58 50m-M 
 4 3592422 SOTO MANTEIGA SERGIO 2005 ADFOGAR 1:37.13 25m-M 
 5 3595055 PEREZ TEIJEIRA IAGO 2006 CNXOVE 2:21.04 25m-M 
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 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598838 SANCHEZ SALDAÑA VICTOR 2005 ADFOGAR 1:25.95 25m-M 
 2 3592417 CANEDO BELLO ADRIAN 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:21.31 25m-M 
 3 3598253 VAZQUEZ MADRUGA IVAN 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:19.72 50m-M 
 4 3595100 VEIGA IGLESIAS ANXO 2006 CMARINAF 1:19.18 25m-M 
 5 3596019 CARBALLA MORIGOSA SANTIAGO 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:24.70 25m-M 
 6 3596008 MENDEZ RAMALLO BRAIS 2006 CNARTEIXO 1:27.91 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3581367 TORRENTE LOPEZ MARIO 2006 CNFERROL 1:18.00 25m-M 
 2 3585171 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ MARCOS 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:17.17 25m-M 
 3 3594203 DIAZ- BECERRA LOPEZ ANTON 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:15.22 25m-M 
 4 3583542 CONDE VARELA DAVID 2005 CNMONFORTE 1:16.78 50m-M 
 5 3579049 GUILLAN LOPEZ ALEX 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:17.87 25m-M 
 6 3594105 MANEIROS PAZ MARIO 2006 CMARINAF 1:18.41 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3579497 MORENO TEIJEIRO HUGO 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:14.61 25m-E 
 2 3585787 JANEIRO TEIXEIRA BREOGAN 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:13.32 50m-M 
 3 3581306 GOMEZ TOJO ANDER 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:08.38 25m-M 
 4 3590124 PEREZ LORENZO MANUEL 2005 SDCNBOIRO 1:11.69 25m-M 
 5 3593181 ZARATE RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2005 CNFERROL 1:12.56 25m-M 
 6 003583518 TEIJEIRO PRADO XOEL 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:14.74 25m-M 

 6 100 m Bolboreta Feminino ALEV 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3591535 PUENTE CURIEL TERESA 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 3589790 COLLAZO CHAO CANDELA 2006 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 
 4 3598153 LEMA CARBALLO FATIMA 2006 CNARTEIXO 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3584729 SANJURJO LOPEZ NOA 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:57.70 25m-M 
 3 3598477 FERNANDEZ GRATEROL SOFIA ANTIA 2007 CNPOURENSE 1:47.62 25m-M 
 4 003588965 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:49.69 25m-M 
 5 3597249 PERNAS RIOS PAULA 2007 CNXOVE 2:03.34 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 003591113 FERNANDEZ DOCHERTY EMILY 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:43.56 25m-M 
 2 3586067 LAGE LENCE LAURA 2007 CNFERROL 1:31.10 25m-M 
 3 3584637 DE ANDRES MAJO ALEJANDRA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:26.02 25m-M 
 4 3593679 LOPEZ FRANCO MARIA 2007 CNRIVEIRA 1:27.22 25m-M 
 5 3590348 ALBERTE TEIJEIRO SOFIA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:42.76 25m-E 
 6 3594751 MARTINEZ MORAN ESTHER 2007 CNMONFORTE 1:48.15 50m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3587778 LAMAS AGRA DANIELA 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:25.44 25m-M 
 2 3590333 GONZALEZ OUTEIRO LARA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:24.56 25m-M 
 3 3584434 LONGARELA YAÑEZ XIANA 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:23.13 50m-E 
 4 3590295 GARCIA NAYA IRENE 2006 CNARTEIXO 1:23.88 25m-E 
 5 3594757 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO CARMEN 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:24.60 25m-M 
 6 3592359 FOCES PEREIRA EVA 2006 CMARINAF 1:25.81 25m-E 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593695 REY OLVEIRA ANA 2007 CNRIVEIRA 1:20.65 25m-M 
 2 3580480 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2006 CMARINAF 1:15.78 25m-M 
 3 3598769 VILARNOVO SUAREZ NOELIA 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:12.71 50m-E 
 4 3580799 VEIGA MONTERO CELIA 2006 CNFERROL 1:11.88 25m-M 
 5 3585036 ARIAS PACHECO ELENA 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:18.69 50m-M 
 6 3597414 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ PALOMA 2006 CNPOURENSE 1:21.87 50m-E 
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 7 100 m Bolboreta Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3592075 VIDAL IMIA JUAN 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 3594831 BARREIRO DURAN MARTIN 2003 CMARINAF 1:40.59 25m-M 
 4 4027821 TIMIRAOS GOMEZ HUGO 2003 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3579021 LOPEZ CASAS DAVID 2003 CNXOVE 1:30.79 25m-M 
 2 3595938 ELIZALDE ROMERO ALVARO 2003 ADFOGAR 1:20.55 25m-M 
 3 3924027 MARTINEZ CAMPAÑA MARIO 2004 SDCNBOIRO 1:16.28 25m-M 
 4 3594657 NOGUEIRA SANTOS MANUEL 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:17.31 25m-M 
 5 3590554 MELLID LOSADA MANOEL 2004 CNGALAICO 1:26.43 25m-E 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594086 SUAREZ DE LA RIVA JAIME 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:11.62 50m-E 
 2 3581534 PEDRE SALIDO JULIO 2003 CNFERROL 1:03.89 25m-M 
 3 3579766 SOLOTUCHA LUACES JAIME JAVIER 2003 CNFERROL 1:02.40 25m-E 
 4 3588042 RUIBAL CABALLERO MANUEL FCO. 2003 CNARTEIXO 1:05.05 50m-E 
 5 3589456 PEREIRA CASTRO PEDRO 2004 CNGALAICO 1:07.57 50m-E 
 6 3579763 PAZ FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2003 CNFERROL 1:11.65 25m-M 

 8 100 m Bolboreta Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3593561 GURIDI DIEGUEZ VALERIA BATIRE 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 003579121 VARELA ALVAREZ SOFIA 2004 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:48.98 25m-M 
 4 3593663 LOPEZ LOPEZ LAURA 2004 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:59.99 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3590899 GARRIDO PIÑEIRO ANTIA 2005 CNGALAICO 1:36.22 25m-M 
 2 003592340 RUIZ GARCIA ISABEL 2005 CMARINAF 1:25.08 25m-M 
 3 3586404 CAMBA PRADA ALEXIA 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:23.35 50m-E 
 4 3591533 GRELA LOPEZ IRIA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:24.38 50m-M 
 5 3585105 SENRA RODRIGUEZ LAURA 2004 CNMONFORTE 1:27.65 25m-E 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3582407 PAZOS DELFÍN CARLOTA 2005 RCNVIGO 1:17.03 50m-E 
 2 3590889 CONS GESTIDO VICTORIA ANNA 2005 CNGALAICO 1:14.75 50m-E 
 3 3584484 FEIJOO GOMEZ EVA 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:08.46 25m-M 
 4 3587121 MARIÑO SILVA UXIA 2005 CNRIVEIRA 1:13.30 50m-E 
 5 3587971 GOMEZ TAIBO ANTIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:15.46 50m-E 
 6 3591139 VARELA PASANDIN LUCIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:18.22 25m-M 

 9 200 m Libre Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3580632 LOPEZ CABANAS FCO. JOSE 2003 ADNTNARON 2:12.28 25m-M 
 2 3588156 VICENTE FERREIRA DANIEL 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:11.56 25m-M 
 3 3583539 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL 2003 CNMONFORTE 2:08.40 25m-M 
 4 3588140 RAMOS DAYAN XOEL 2003 CNXOVE 2:12.79 50m-E 
 5 3593210 CAPELAN VARELA DANIEL 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:15.71 50m-E 
 6 3586239 DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS 2004 RCNVIGO 2:16.84 50m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594969 PARGA TORRENTE DAVID 2004 CNFERROL 2:05.31 25m-M 
 2 3579018 VILAR GARCIA BRAIS 2003 CNXOVE 2:06.72 50m-E 
 3 3588204 ABELENDA PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2004 ADFOGAR 2:01.03 25m-M 
 4 3581400 FERREIRO CASTRO BRUNO 2003 ADNTNARON 2:02.96 25m-M 
 5 3598240 ARENAS FRANCO JOSE ANTONIO 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:08.74 50m-E 
 6 3588664 CARRIL SOUTO JAVIER 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:10.40 50m-E 
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 10 200 m Libre Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3585601 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIA 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:30.46 25m-M 
 2 3589583 MARTINEZ ALONSO LAURA 2004 ADFOGAR 2:26.85 25m-E 
 3 3586337 CIVEIRA CORRAL NEREA 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:23.91 50m-E 
 4 3582283 FRANCO NÚÑEZ PAULA 2004 RCNVIGO 2:23.88 25m-E 
 5 3596600 CAMPOS TATO UXIA 2005 CNPOURENSE 2:29.27 25m-M 
 6 3591095 SUAREZ JAMARDO AROA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:30.74 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3590811 BEMPOSTA PENAS ALEJANDRA 2005 CNGALAICO 2:22.98 50m-E 
 2 3591030 SUAREZ KITAMORI NANA SOFIA 2005 ADFOGAR 2:17.44 25m-M 
 3 3592370 BOUZAS PEDREIRA ALICIA 2005 CNGALAICO 2:09.32 25m-E 
 4 3591276 PARDO CHAS EVA 2004 CNFERROL 2:15.51 50m-E 
 5 3592953 REBOREDO CHACÓN NICOLE 2005 RCNVIGO 2:20.30 25m-E 
 6 3580359 SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:21.30 25m-M 

 11 50 m Costas Masculino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3598218 PEREZ DIAZ NAZAN 2009 CNXOVE 1:12.32 25m-M 
 3 3597978 CARAMÉS FERREIRA PAULO 2008 SDCNBOIRO 56.24 25m-M 
 4 3598215 ESMORIS MIRANDA PEDRO 2009 CNXOVE 1:02.59 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 003594134 CAMPO HERBON MATEO 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 53.19 25m-M 
 3 3590013 FIGUEIRAS PEDETTI SANTIAGO 2007 CNARTEIXO 52.96 25m-M 
 4 3587078 TEJERO BENITEZ DAVID 2009 CNGALAICO 52.98 25m-M 
 5 3590234 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 54.09 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3597604 LOSADA TORRES ISAAC 2008 CNMONFORTE 52.30 50m-M 
 2 3598597 RODRIGUEZ ARIAS JACOBO 2008 CNPOURENSE 50.37 25m-M 
 3 035946777 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 48.05 25m-M 
 4 3597513 VILLANUEVA FREIRE XESUS 2009 CNGALAICO 48.90 25m-M 
 5 3590010 DIAZ DOMINGUEZ RICARDO 2007 CNARTEIXO 50.74 25m-M 
 6 3598171 FERNANDEZ DA PALMA MARCOS 2008 SDCNBOIRO 52.80 50m-E 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594677 PALLIN BUJAN HECTOR 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 47.76 25m-M 
 2 3597600 TORRES RODRIGUEZ SIMÓN 2007 CNMONFORTE 46.59 25m-M 
 3 3594788 LODEIRO VARELA MARTIN 2007 ADFOGAR 46.51 25m-M 
 4 3596952 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR MATEO 2009 CNRIVEIRA 46.52 25m-M 
 5 3592154 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ FCO. DAVID 2009 CNFERROL 46.99 25m-M 
 6 3594982 DE SAN JUAN GARCIA NICOLAS 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 47.92 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598598 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE 2007 CNPOURENSE 46.07 25m-M 
 2 003596395 DIAZ RODAS AARON 2007 CNARTEIXO 44.40 25m-M 
 3 3594853 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2007 CMARINAF 42.51 25m-E 
 4 3598620 VIDAL IMIA DANIEL 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 44.02 25m-M 
 5 3594972 DIAZ ARMADA LEO 2009 CNFERROL 45.93 25m-M 
 6 3597582 ROMERO MARIÑO BREIXO 2008 CNRIVEIRA 46.46 25m-M 

 SERIE 6 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596022 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2009 CMARINAF 41.59 25m-M 
 2 3597938 GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ HUGO 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 42.91 50m-E 
 3 3595060 COSTA FIGUEIRAS PEDRO 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 40.18 50m-E 
 4 3590108 PEREZ FERNANDEZ BRAIS 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 41.97 50m-E 
 5 3592393 SOUTO ANDUJAR HUGO 2007 ADFOGAR 41.54 25m-M 
 6 3598364 RIBO MIGUEL LUCAS 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 41.63 25m-M 
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 12 50 m Costas Feminino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3880881 AGUSTI LOPEZ ERIN 2008 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 3598465 BARRO ALVAREZ BERTA 2009 CNXOVE 1:01.29 25m-M 
 4 3598917 FERNANDEZ CARBALLAL CORAL 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598864 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ PAULA 2009 CNPOURENSE 59.11 25m-M 
 2 3598885 LÓPEZ PÉREZ LARA 2008 CNMONFORTE 57.85 25m-M 
 3 3598151 FERNANDEZ DIAZ UXIA 2008 CNARTEIXO 57.01 25m-M 
 4 3597309 VICENTE FERNANDEZ PAULA 2009 ADFOGAR 57.72 25m-M 
 5 3597145 AGRELO CASTRO CARMEN 2008 ADFOGAR 58.92 25m-M 
 6 003593641 CALDAS MARIN EDURNE 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:00.16 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598926 LAIÑO IZQUIERDO AINHOA 2009 SDCNBOIRO 57.54 50m-E 
 2 3597233 DIAZ GARCIA CARLA 2008 CNARTEIXO 50.81 25m-M 
 3 3596326 LOPEZ CABANA PAULA 2009 CMARINAF 50.25 25m-M 
 4 3594582 LEDO ESCUDERO MARA 2009 CNMONFORTE 50.25 25m-M 
 5 3596321 PITA SOUTO MENCIA 2009 CMARINAF 53.93 25m-M 
 6 3597274 GUILLÁN DEIRA ELSA 2008 SDCNBOIRO 56.49 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596574 ALVAREZ LOSADA LUCIA 2009 CNFERROL 49.19 25m-M 
 2 3598119 ROMERO MARIÑO XIANA 2009 CNRIVEIRA 48.43 25m-M 
 3 3597271 LOIS CORBACHO ARIADNA 2008 CNGALAICO 47.26 50m-E 
 4 3593602 CUGINI LENCE EMMA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 48.50 25m-E 
 5 3587822 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2008 CNGALAICO 48.49 25m-M 
 6 3593642 LADRA CAMPO MARTINA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 49.39 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593681 MUÑIZ RAMA MARIA 2008 CNRIVEIRA 45.08 25m-M 
 2 3593722 BABARRO LOPEZ MARIA 2008 CNPOURENSE 43.47 50m-M 
 3 3591115 GARCIA MUINELO ALICIA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 41.07 25m-M 
 4 3582883 MENOR LATORRE NEREA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 42.93 50m-E 
 5 3598752 ALONSO GARCIA MARIA 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 44.66 25m-M 
 6 3597402 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ SARA 2008 CNFERROL 45.27 25m-M 

 13 100 m Costas Masculino ALEV 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3598214 ROMERO GONZALEZ SERGIO 2006 CNXOVE 2:13.65 25m-M 
 3 3594032 CARBALLEIRA NOVO DIEGO 2005 CNFERROL 1:35.83 25m-M 
 4 3596897 RIAL SIEIRA LEO 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:43.37 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3597976 ABELLEIRA GOMEZ MIGUEL A. 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:32.58 50m-E 
 2 3579055 BARCALA RIVEIRO BRAIS 2005 SDCNBOIRO 1:26.89 25m-M 
 3 3589406 FONTAN ROCA ALEJANDRO 2005 ADFOGAR 1:25.61 25m-M 
 4 3595095 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA SANTIAGO 2005 CMARINAF 1:26.67 25m-M 
 5 3592074 REY MUNIN TOMAS 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:28.31 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3584753 ARIAS FRANCO ODEI 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:27.22 50m-M 
 2 003585219 FOLGUEIRA DIAZ MIGUEL 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:23.49 25m-M 
 3 3596019 CARBALLA MORIGOSA SANTIAGO 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:21.14 25m-M 
 4 3588713 GARCIA CASTRO MATEO 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:22.52 25m-M 
 5 3596382 VARELA PASANDIN MANUEL 2006 CNARTEIXO 1:24.25 25m-M 
 6 3579013 MIGUEZ RUBIÑOS PABLO 2006 CNXOVE 1:24.95 25m-M 
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 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3586601 ESTEVEZ CRESPO HUGO 2006 CNPOURENSE 1:21.02 50m-E 
 2 3585778 OTERO LOSADA RUBEN 2005 ADFOGAR 1:17.43 25m-M 
 3 3594105 MANEIROS PAZ MARIO 2006 CMARINAF 1:15.18 25m-M 
 4 3581302 VAZQUEZ GUERRA SAMUEL 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:18.42 50m-E 
 5 3583530 PONTON RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2005 CNMONFORTE 1:20.47 50m-M 
 6 3595059 ABALO GANDARA ALEJANDRO 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:19.81 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3581373 DIAZ COUCE RUBEN 2006 CNFERROL 1:14.00 25m-M 
 2 3594094 OTERO PINTOS IAGO 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:09.66 25m-E 
 3 3586440 QUIROGA RAMOS YAGO 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:11.15 50m-E 
 4 3594203 DIAZ- BECERRA LOPEZ ANTON 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:09.37 25m-M 
 5 3594934 REGO VEIGAS IVAN 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:13.18 25m-E 
 6 3585166 NUÑEZ SUARES ANTON 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:14.21 25m-E 

 14 100 m Costas Feminino ALEV 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598757 MUNIN CANDAL TANIA 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:08.75 25m-M 
 2 3598441 MILLÁN PACÍN SABELA 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:52.99 50m-M 
 3 3597251 BUJAN ROUCO ENMA 2007 CNXOVE 1:47.04 25m-M 
 4 3598753 MARTINEZ BECERRA ZOE 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:49.41 25m-M 
 5 3585683 MARTINEZ ZABALA SUNAI 2007 CNPOURENSE 1:53.75 50m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3597276 CREO FERNÁNDEZ SARA 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:43.48 50m-E 
 2 3593697 SEGADE PROL UXIA 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:38.00 25m-M 
 3 3596758 TOUCEDA LOURIDO LAURA 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:39.96 50m-M 
 4 003588965 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ CARMEN 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:37.76 25m-M 
 5 3578837 IGLESIAS ALONSO IVANA 2006 CNXOVE 1:39.37 25m-M 
 6 3594749 VILA GONZALEZ MARTINA 2007 CNMONFORTE 1:43.93 50m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593623 OZORES CHOUZA LARA 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:37.35 50m-E 
 2 3591041 LOPEZ LEIRO LOLA 2007 CNARTEIXO 1:33.91 25m-M 
 3 3595213 FRAGA VILAS MARTINA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:31.91 25m-M 
 4 3584457 GARCIA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:32.75 25m-M 
 5 003593600 AGRA REY  SOFIA 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:34.21 25m-M 
 6 003582993 RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO ADELA 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:36.71 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3581768 RODRIGUEZ SEDES PAULA 2006 CNFERROL 1:24.62 25m-M 
 2 3584468 SAAVEDRA BUIDE PAULA 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:24.41 25m-E 
 3 3593014 CARRASCO BOUZAMAYOR ALDARA 2006 CNFERROL 1:22.08 25m-M 
 4 3593702 ALVAREZ MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:22.65 25m-E 
 5 3586384 DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ ALBA 2006 CNPOURENSE 1:24.58 25m-M 
 6 3580373 PARDO PIÑEIRO MARIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:25.95 25m-E 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594707 ESMORIS RAMOS CLAUDIA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:18.60 25m-E 
 2 3590343 SANCHEZ BELLO EVA 2007 CNARTEIXO 1:15.35 25m-E 
 3 3593692 IBAÑEZ JIMENO ANDREA 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:12.97 25m-M 
 4 3579113 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:14.37 25m-E 
 5 3592359 FOCES PEREIRA EVA 2006 CMARINAF 1:17.90 25m-M 
 6 3589803 LIZ LOPEZ CARMEN 2006 CMARINAF 1:20.60 25m-M 
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 15 100 m Costas Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594657 NOGUEIRA SANTOS MANUEL 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 59:00.00 25m-E 
 2 3594675 PUENTE CURIEL JAVIER 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:21.55 50m-M 
 3 3594119 GONZÁLEZ OJEA ANGEL 2003 CNRIVEIRA 1:16.62 25m-M 
 4 3581364 DIZ NIEVES DAVID 2004 CNFERROL 1:16.91 25m-M 
 5 3595938 ELIZALDE ROMERO ALVARO 2003 ADFOGAR 1:28.84 25m-M 
 6 4027821 TIMIRAOS GOMEZ HUGO 2003 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 003594672 VILLAR HERNANDEZ MANUEL 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:12.92 25m-E 
 2 3583977 RODRIGUEZ QUINTAS IGOR 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:12.84 50m-E 
 3 3593210 CAPELAN VARELA DANIEL 2003 CNARTEIXO 1:10.93 50m-E 
 4 3579021 LOPEZ CASAS DAVID 2003 CNXOVE 1:12.78 50m-E 
 5 3581560 BARBEITO ESTEVEZ PABLO 2003 CNFERROL 1:11.52 25m-M 
 6 3588664 CARRIL SOUTO JAVIER 2003 CNARTEIXO 1:14.02 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3590686 GODAY VILAS ENRIQUE 2004 CNRIVEIRA 1:10.33 50m-E 
 2 3588156 VICENTE FERREIRA DANIEL 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:06.67 25m-M 
 3 3581382 ACCION TEIJEIRO JACOBO 2003 CNFERROL 1:03.91 25m-M 
 4 3586467 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:08.32 50m-E 
 5 3588042 RUIBAL CABALLERO MANUEL FCO. 2003 CNARTEIXO 1:09.87 50m-E 
 6 3584758 MARTINEZ MARINO ANDRES 2003 CNMONFORTE 1:10.89 50m-E 

 16 100 m Costas Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593663 LOPEZ LOPEZ LAURA 2004 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:37.33 25m-M 
 2 3592526 MEIJON SANTIAGO MARINA 2005 CNGALAICO 1:28.57 25m-M 
 3 3591036 GONZALEZ RIVAS MARTA 2004 ADFOGAR 1:27.74 50m-E 
 4 3598434 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ ANDREA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:25.98 25m-E 
 5 3578850 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AINOA 2004 CNXOVE 1:29.05 25m-M 
 6 3597162 VIGO LOPEZ NURIA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 59:59.99 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593854 VIDAL LOPEZ CANDELA 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:25.19 50m-E 
 2 3593112 REGA DOURADO CELIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:20.41 25m-M 
 3 3588942 BARREIRO CASTRO UXIA 2004 CNRIVEIRA 1:17.32 25m-E 
 4 3585601 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIA 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:18.45 25m-E 
 5 3585020 RUIZ PEREZ IRIA 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:21.04 25m-M 
 6 3587440 REY OLVEIRA ELENA 2005 CNRIVEIRA 1:24.51 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594616 ROMERO YURRITA CARLA 2005 RCNVIGO 1:17.76 50m-E 
 2 3582283 FRANCO NÚÑEZ PAULA 2004 RCNVIGO 1:12.92 25m-M 
 3 3587971 GOMEZ TAIBO ANTIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:05.00 25m-M 
 4 3587459 MARTÍNEZ NOVOA ÁNGELA 2004 RCNVIGO 1:12.52 25m-M 
 5 3580578 BUSTO LOPEZ ANA 2004 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:13.36 25m-M 
 6 3590871 VILAS GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 2004 CNGALAICO 1:18.30 50m-E 

 17 200 m Braza Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3586364 ROUCO BASANTA LUIS 2004 CNXOVE 3:24.60 50m-M 
 2 3586470 ARAUJO SANCHEZ ANDRES 2004 CNPOURENSE 3:03.73 25m-E 
 3 3587891 GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ DANIEL 2004 CNGALAICO 2:48.38 25m-E 
 4 3586939 SANTISO PRADO ALEJANDRO 2004 CNPOURENSE 3:03.26 50m-E 
 5 3584024 MENDEZ LINARES ALVARO 2004 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:11.36 50m-E 
 6 3581880 COUGIL CARBALLO SAGAR 2003 RCNVIGO 3:18.68 25m-M 
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 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3586102 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CRISTIAN 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:51.99 50m-E 
 2 3580623 SEIJO BERMUDEZ DANIEL 2004 CNFERROL 2:41.77 50m-E 
 3 3588003 GOMEZ MESIAS MIGUEL ANGEL 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:34.22 25m-M 
 4 3594078 INFESTAS CARAZO SAMUEL 2003 RCNVIGO 2:35.31 25m-M 
 5 3592397 PARDO BELLO DANIEL 2004 ADFOGAR 2:40.63 25m-M 
 6 3589415 PRIETO VILLAR ANDRES 2003 ADFOGAR 2:53.89 50m-E 

 18 200 m Braza Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3591139 VARELA PASANDIN LUCIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 59:59.99 25m-M 
 2 3582301 LAMEIRO LÓPEZ SILVIA 2004 RCNVIGO 3:23.68 25m-M 
 3 3582975 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:08.09 25m-M 
 4 3593563 PARCERO AREOSO ICIA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 3:17.69 25m-M 
 5 3592498 GARRIDO BALBOA MARIA 2005 ADFOGAR 3:52.96 25m-M 
 6 3597163 CORTIÑAS LAIÑO CARLA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 59:00.00 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596605 AGROMAYOR DEL RIO CARMELA 2004 CNPOURENSE 3:08.03 50m-E 
 2 3587011 CANO ROSALES LAURA 2004 CNGALAICO 3:05.17 50m-E 
 3 3591266 RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO JULIA 2005 RCNVIGO 2:43.83 25m-M 
 4 3584590 LOPEZ RAMUDO ICIA 2004 ADNTNARON 2:52.03 50m-E 
 5 3584484 FEIJOO GOMEZ EVA 2004 CNPOURENSE 3:02.78 25m-M 
 6 3581080 REY CONESA CAROLINA 2004 CNFERROL 3:04.28 25m-M 
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SESION DE TARDE – 17:00 h 

 
 19 50 m Braza Masculino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3590013 FIGUEIRAS PEDETTI SANTIAGO 2007 CNARTEIXO 57.02 25m-M 
 3 3594209 DIAZ-BECERRA LOPEZ PEDRO 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 55.62 25m-M 
 4 003594139 REGO VEIGAS PABLO 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 56.39 25m-M 
 5 3598219 LEAL AMOR CAMILO 2008 CNXOVE 58.82 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596087 LOPEZ GONZALEZ PEDRO 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 53.38 25m-M 
 2 3594788 LODEIRO VARELA MARTIN 2007 ADFOGAR 51.30 25m-M 
 3 3598376 MUÑIZ MATALOBOS NICOLÁS 2008 SDCNBOIRO 50.69 25m-M 
 4 003594693 IBAÑEZ CHAS DAVID 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 50.99 25m-M 
 5 3596374 GARCIA GONZALEZ NICOLAS 2008 CNGALAICO 53.00 25m-M 
 6 3581332 VIÑO LOPEZ NESTOR 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 54.09 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596424 ESTEBANEZ MARTINEZ DAVID 2008 CNXOVE 50.17 25m-M 
 2 3598632 IGLESIAS VEGA LOIS 2008 CNMONFORTE 50.37 50m-M 
 3 3584764 PEREZ TIERRA DANIEL 2007 CNMONFORTE 49.04 25m-M 
 4 3598369 PADIN SANCHEZ HUGO 2009 CNFERROL 49.05 25m-M 
 5 3594840 VIEITES LEGARRETA IZAN 2007 CMARINAF 49.87 25m-M 
 6 3597979 OZORES CHOUZA DANIEL 2008 SDCNBOIRO 50.66 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3592393 SOUTO ANDUJAR HUGO 2007 ADFOGAR 47.96 25m-M 
 2 3597582 ROMERO MARIÑO BREIXO 2008 CNRIVEIRA 46.47 25m-M 
 3 3587595 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 CNGALAICO 45.46 25m-M 
 4 3594928 POZO GALLEGO BRAIS 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 47.12 50m-E 
 5 3598361 MUNIN CANDAL ERIK 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 47.17 25m-M 
 6 3597755 PRIETO ALVITE DIEGO 2008 CNARTEIXO 47.98 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596952 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR MATEO 2009 CNRIVEIRA 43.72 25m-M 
 2 3598245 CADAVID RIBEIRO TIZIANO 2008 CNPOURENSE 44.10 50m-M 
 3 3594974 GRAÑA DEL SOLAR MIGUEL 2008 CNFERROL 36.66 25m-M 
 4 3592099 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINAF 43.20 25m-M 
 5 3594692 SANFIZ JANEIRO BELTRAN 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 43.70 25m-M 
 6 3593218 VAZQUEZ ALMEIDA VICTOR 2008 CNPOURENSE 45.34 50m-M 

 20 50 m Braza Feminino BENX 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3597241 ALVAREZ MONTES MARA 2008 CNARTEIXO 1:08.42 25m-M 
 3 3597250 LAMELAS ALONSO ANA 2008 CNXOVE 1:06.60 25m-M 
 4 3594752 CASTRO DE LA FUENTE ALLA 2008 CNMONFORTE 1:07.60 50m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3597248 SIERRA MEITIN INES 2008 CNXOVE 1:04.05 25m-M 
 2 3593669 PUGA PUENTE MARIA 2008 ADFOGAR 1:02.38 25m-M 
 3 3598169 FUERTES GARCIA UXIA 2008 CNFERROL 1:00.97 25m-M 
 4 3589807 NUÑEZ PORTELA SARA 2009 CMARINAF 1:02.31 25m-M 
 5 3587822 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ ALDARA 2008 CNGALAICO 1:03.56 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593573 PEREZ FRAILE NOA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 56.28 25m-M 
 2 3598885 LÓPEZ PÉREZ LARA 2008 CNMONFORTE 54.65 25m-M 
 3 3593861 SANCHEZ SUEIRO NAYR 2008 CNPOURENSE 52.70 25m-M 
 4 3592520 VILLAR CRUGEIRAS IRENE 2008 CNGALAICO 54.41 25m-M 
 5 3597229 FRAGA FERREIRO SABELA 2008 CNARTEIXO 55.64 25m-M 
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 6 3598926 LAIÑO IZQUIERDO AINHOA 2009 SDCNBOIRO 1:00.06 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 003593598 OTERO OMIL CLAUDIA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 52.34 25m-M 
 2 3596327 MARIN LAYA INES 2008 CNVILAGARCIASD 51.24 50m-E 
 3 3596703 VALLEPUGA SALGUERO ALBA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 48.84 25m-M 
 4 3598877 RAMA FIGUEIRAS DANIELA 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 50.04 25m-M 
 5 3598765 BLANCO PENSADO CARLOTA 2008 SDCNBOIRO 51.48 25m-M 
 6 3596321 PITA SOUTO MENCIA 2009 CMARINAF 52.56 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593681 MUÑIZ RAMA MARIA 2008 CNRIVEIRA 47.46 25m-M 
 2 3597391 IBAÑEZ JIMENO PAULA 2009 CNRIVEIRA 45.31 25m-M 
 3 3592943 HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA ANGE MARIE 2009 CNFERROL 43.32 25m-M 
 4 3580557 CERDEIRA TEIJEIRA CLARA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 45.72 50m-E 
 5 3586541 CAMPOS TATO PAULA 2008 CNPOURENSE 47.59 50m-E 
 6 3593616 EIRIZ VAZQUEZ SOFIA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 49.05 50m-E 

 21 100 m Braza Masculino ALEV 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 003580061 VIÑO LOPEZ SAMUEL 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:51.25 25m-M 
 3 3596420 MENDEZ DIEZ LUCAS 2006 CNXOVE 1:43.46 25m-M 
 4 003584046 BALLON LOPEZ  SERGIO 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:48.28 25m-M 
 5 3579504 SIERRA FRAGA JUAN 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:54.25 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3595074 LOPEZ MORANDEIRA IZAN 2006 CNARTEIXO 1:39.13 25m-M 
 2 3584753 ARIAS FRANCO ODEI 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:35.26 25m-M 
 3 3595055 PEREZ TEIJEIRA IAGO 2006 CNXOVE 1:34.86 25m-M 
 4 3598358 ILLODO CARRILLO BRUNO 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:35.13 25m-M 
 5 3596069 CAMPO BREGUA DIEGO 2005 ADFOGAR 1:35.81 25m-M 
 6 003585219 FOLGUEIRA DIAZ MIGUEL 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:39.33 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3585166 NUÑEZ SUARES ANTON 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:33.14 25m-M 
 2 3580074 DEVESA LOPEZ JONATHAN 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:31.62 25m-M 
 3 3592422 SOTO MANTEIGA SERGIO 2005 ADFOGAR 1:30.31 25m-M 
 4 3594200 HUERTA ROMERO DARIO 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:30.60 25m-M 
 5 3595100 VEIGA IGLESIAS ANXO 2006 CMARINAF 1:32.06 25m-M 
 6 3584750 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO JUAN 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:33.38 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3586440 QUIROGA RAMOS YAGO 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:28.00 25m-M 
 2 3594049 VEIGA DALAMA ALEJANDRO 2006 CNFERROL 1:24.67 25m-M 
 3 3585778 OTERO LOSADA RUBEN 2005 ADFOGAR 1:22.86 25m-E 
 4 3579497 MORENO TEIJEIRO HUGO 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:23.21 25m-M 
 5 3588732 POSE FERNANDEZ PABLO 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:25.67 25m-E 
 6 003583518 TEIJEIRO PRADO XOEL 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:29.89 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3581378 SANMARTIN HERNANDEZ BRUNO 2005 CNFERROL 1:18.25 25m-M 
 2 3590124 PEREZ LORENZO MANUEL 2005 SDCNBOIRO 1:16.46 50m-E 
 3 3592127 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ ENEKO 2005 CMARINAF 1:13.62 25m-M 
 4 3588695 MIGUEZ FEIJOO SAMUEL 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:14.01 25m-E 
 5 3585787 JANEIRO TEIXEIRA BREOGAN 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:17.18 50m-E 
 6 3583507 SUBIRAN GOMEZ TOMAS 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:21.87 25m-M 

 22 100 m Braza Feminino ALEV 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598462 SALGUEIRO ABAD CARLA 2007 CNXOVE 59:00.00 25m-E 
 2 3598441 MILLÁN PACÍN SABELA 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:14.33 50m-E 
 3 3593624 LAIÑO IZQUIERDO AGURTZANE 2006 SDCNBOIRO 2:00.62 25m-M 
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 4 3883644 GARCIA VAZQUEZ IRENE 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:01.48 25m-M 
 5 3597252 NOVOA BALTAR ANDREA 2007 CNXOVE 2:20.95 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596720 PEREZ LORENZO CELIA 2007 SDCNBOIRO 1:56.09 25m-M 
 2 3597138 LOPEZ OTERO CRISTINA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:52.25 25m-M 
 3 3597131 DIAZ ARMADA ZOE 2007 CNFERROL 1:46.64 25m-M 
 4 003593600 AGRA REY  SOFIA 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:48.23 25m-M 
 5 3597237 MOLINELLI FRAGA IRIA 2007 CNARTEIXO 1:54.16 25m-M 
 6 003582993 RODRIGUEZ EXPOSITO ADELA 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:59.57 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3591535 PUENTE CURIEL TERESA 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:45.70 25m-M 
 2 3584457 GARCIA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:40.75 50m-M 
 3 3585683 MARTINEZ ZABALA SUNAI 2007 CNPOURENSE 1:38.13 50m-M 
 4 3580373 PARDO PIÑEIRO MARIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:36.94 25m-M 
 5 3598753 MARTINEZ BECERRA ZOE 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:44.87 25m-M 
 6 3593150 PRIETO LAGO NEREA 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:46.16 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3595788 LAREO VARELA CARMELA 2007 CNARTEIXO 1:34.97 25m-M 
 2 3593596 GURIDI PRADO ANTIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:34.29 25m-M 
 3 3589803 LIZ LOPEZ CARMEN 2006 CMARINAF 1:30.96 25m-M 
 4 3585036 ARIAS PACHECO ELENA 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:33.43 50m-M 
 5 3595213 FRAGA VILAS MARTINA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:34.78 25m-M 
 6 3580362 PEREIRA LABRADA UXIA 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:36.10 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3579618 RUIZ MARTINEZ XIANA 2007 CNFERROL 1:29.11 25m-M 
 2 3593695 REY OLVEIRA ANA 2007 CNRIVEIRA 1:28.41 25m-M 
 3 3586384 DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ ALBA 2006 CNPOURENSE 1:22.34 25m-E 
 4 3579113 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ LUCIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:24.12 25m-E 
 5 3592356 NIETO RUIZ PAULA 2006 CMARINAF 1:28.42 25m-M 
 6 3593679 LOPEZ FRANCO MARIA 2007 CNRIVEIRA 1:30.72 25m-M 

 23 100 m Braza Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3581880 COUGIL CARBALLO SAGAR 2003 RCNVIGO 1:33.32 25m-M 
 2 3590554 MELLID LOSADA MANOEL 2004 CNGALAICO 1:31.32 25m-M 
 3 3584024 MENDEZ LINARES ALVARO 2004 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:28.34 25m-M 
 4 3586364 ROUCO BASANTA LUIS 2004 CNXOVE 1:30.06 25m-M 
 5 3586359 LOPEZ SENTANDERU XEROME 2003 CNXOVE 1:33.13 25m-M 
 6 3583971 NARANJO ESTEVEZ ROI 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:34.43 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3586470 ARAUJO SANCHEZ ANDRES 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:23.45 25m-E 
 2 3594969 PARGA TORRENTE DAVID 2004 CNFERROL 1:20.24 25m-M 
 3 3586239 DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS 2004 RCNVIGO 1:18.79 50m-E 
 4 3589415 PRIETO VILLAR ANDRES 2003 ADFOGAR 1:17.88 25m-E 
 5 3924027 MARTINEZ CAMPAÑA MARIO 2004 SDCNBOIRO 1:21.15 25m-E 
 6 3583539 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL 2003 CNMONFORTE 1:24.42 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594078 INFESTAS CARAZO SAMUEL 2003 RCNVIGO 1:14.88 25m-M 
 2 3592397 PARDO BELLO DANIEL 2004 ADFOGAR 1:14.05 25m-M 
 3 3580623 SEIJO BERMUDEZ DANIEL 2004 CNFERROL 1:13.09 50m-E 
 4 3588003 GOMEZ MESIAS MIGUEL ANGEL 2003 CNARTEIXO 1:14.04 50m-E 
 5 3586102 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CRISTIAN 2003 CNARTEIXO 1:17.29 50m-E 
 6 3587891 GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ DANIEL 2004 CNGALAICO 1:17.85 50m-E 
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24 100 m Braza Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3584423 DURAN PALEO SABELA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:41.59 25m-M 
 2 3582301 LAMEIRO LÓPEZ SILVIA 2004 RCNVIGO 1:34.58 25m-M 
 3 3598434 GARCÍA VÁZQUEZ ANDREA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:32.33 25m-M 
 4 3584492 ESTEVEZ CRESPO ALDARA 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:33.14 25m-M 
 5 3592498 GARRIDO BALBOA MARIA 2005 ADFOGAR 1:41.11 25m-M 
 6 3593112 REGA DOURADO CELIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:41.95 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3582975 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:29.62 25m-M 
 2 3591030 SUAREZ KITAMORI NANA SOFIA 2005 ADFOGAR 1:28.76 25m-M 
 3 3586321 CASCON CALDAS KAROLINA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:29.88 50m-E 
 4 3584560 CANEIRO HERMIDA SABELA 2005 CNFERROL 1:28.76 25m-M 
 5 3591276 PARDO CHAS EVA 2004 CNFERROL 1:29.25 25m-M 
 6 3593563 PARCERO AREOSO ICIA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:31.79 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596605 AGROMAYOR DEL RIO CARMELA 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:26.12 50m-E 
 2 3587011 CANO ROSALES LAURA 2004 CNGALAICO 1:23.57 50m-E 
 3 3584590 LOPEZ RAMUDO ICIA 2004 ADNTNARON 1:18.79 25m-E 
 4 3591266 RODRÍGUEZ ALONSO JULIA 2005 RCNVIGO 1:19.85 25m-M 
 5 3587820 FERNANDEZ PRIETO NAYARA 2005 CNGALAICO 1:24.28 50m-E 
 6 3592953 REBOREDO CHACÓN NICOLE 2005 RCNVIGO 1:25.45 25m-M 

 25 200 m Bolboreta Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3594831 BARREIRO DURAN MARTIN 2003 CMARINAF 3:25.30 25m-M 
 3 3588140 RAMOS DAYAN XOEL 2003 CNXOVE 3:05.84 25m-M 
 4 3587521 CARIDE BORRAJO XURXO 2004 RCNVIGO 3:06.91 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3589456 PEREIRA CASTRO PEDRO 2004 CNGALAICO 2:37.86 50m-E 
 3 3590679 LOSADA JIMENEZ SERGIO 2004 CNFERROL 2:16.36 50m-E 
 4 3579766 SOLOTUCHA LUACES JAIME JAVIER 2003 CNFERROL 2:26.64 50m-E 
 5 3594086 SUAREZ DE LA RIVA JAIME 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:37.83 25m-M 

 26 200 m Bolboreta Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3585105 SENRA RODRIGUEZ LAURA 2004 CNMONFORTE 59:59.99 25m-M 
 2 3584500 MENDEZ BERNARDEZ ARIANNA 2004 CNPOURENSE 3:24.40 50m-E 
 3 3586404 CAMBA PRADA ALEXIA 2005 CNPOURENSE 3:04.98 25m-M 
 4 003591533 LOPEZ GRELA IRIA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 3:19.29 25m-M 
 5 003592340 RUIZ GARCIA ISABEL 2005 CMARINAF 3:30.08 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3591276 PARDO CHAS EVA 2004 CNFERROL 2:55.34 25m-M 
 2 3587121 MARIÑO SILVA UXIA 2005 CNRIVEIRA 2:41.05 25m-M 
 3 3587459 MARTÍNEZ NOVOA ÁNGELA 2004 RCNVIGO 2:35.55 25m-E 
 4 3580359 SANTOALLA NAVAL ANDREA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:40.04 25m-M 
 5 3582407 PAZOS DELFÍN CARLOTA 2005 RCNVIGO 2:57.85 50m-E 
 6 3591139 VARELA PASANDIN LUCIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 3:01.71 25m-M 
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 27 50 m Libre Masculino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3598833 PÉREZ CALO NICOLÁS 2009 SDCNBOIRO 52.40 25m-M 
 3 003594134 CAMPO HERBON MATEO 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 48.43 25m-M 
 4 003594693 IBAÑEZ CHAS DAVID 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 50.25 25m-M 
 5 003594139 REGO VEIGAS PABLO 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 53.01 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594981 PRATS MOREIRAS MARTIN 2009 CNMONFORTE 46.74 50m-M 
 2 3598216 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA MATEO 2007 CNXOVE 44.06 25m-M 
 3 3590010 DIAZ DOMINGUEZ RICARDO 2007 CNARTEIXO 42.41 25m-M 
 4 3598212 SIERRA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 2007 CNXOVE 43.26 25m-M 
 5 3590234 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 45.96 25m-M 
 6 3596085 PUENTE CURIEL JACOBO 2009 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 47.34 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594692 SANFIZ JANEIRO BELTRAN 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 40.11 25m-M 
 2 3598835 SILVA SUAREZ MATEO 2007 SDCNBOIRO 39.56 25m-M 
 3 3584054 LOSADA QUIROGA IVAN 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 39.47 25m-M 
 4 3597513 VILLANUEVA FREIRE XESUS 2009 CNGALAICO 39.54 25m-M 
 5 3594844 ORDIALES SENDON ANDRE 2008 CNFERROL 39.98 25m-M 
 6 3597602 MENDES GONZALEZ DANIEL 2008 CNMONFORTE 41.82 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3583509 SUBIRAN GOMEZ PEDRO 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 38.65 25m-M 
 2 3581332 VIÑO LOPEZ NESTOR 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 37.77 25m-M 
 3 3594791 ALBERTE TEIJEIRO OSCAR 2008 ADFOGAR 35.40 25m-M 
 4 3596955 SAMPEDRO LIJO HUGO 2007 CNRIVEIRA 36.78 25m-M 
 5 3587595 GINES ROSALES PABLO 2008 CNGALAICO 38.35 25m-E 
 6 3595024 CANEIRO HERMIDA DAVID 2008 CNFERROL 38.75 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3595060 COSTA FIGUEIRAS PEDRO 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 35.32 25m-M 
 2 3586966 MERZLYAKOV KOSTOMAROV MIKHAIL 2007 CNPOURENSE 34.93 50m-E 
 3 3588189 GOMEZ TAIBO ANXO 2007 CNARTEIXO 33.78 25m-M 
 4 3584049 BASADRE GARCIA ENRIQUE 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 34.78 50m-E 
 5 3594853 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2007 CMARINAF 34.51 25m-M 
 6 3594652 CARBAJALES CASTRO MIGUEL 2007 CNPOURENSE 36.09 50m-M 

 SERIE 6 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594192 MARIÑO SILVA BRAIS 2008 CNRIVEIRA 32.81 25m-M 
 2 3579500 MORENO TEIJEIRO ANDRE 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 31.96 25m-M 
 3 3588159 VICENTE FERREIRA YAGO 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 32.18 50m-E 
 4 3592099 BUSTABAD VAZQUEZ ANTONIO 2007 CMARINAF 32.20 25m-E 
 5 3592562 SOUTO RAMOS MANUEL 2007 ADFOGAR 32.72 25m-M 
 6 3598621 BARRERA BOADO DIEGO 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 33.33 25m-E 

 28 50 m Libre Feminino BENX 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3597226 COIRA PEREZ XIANA 2008 CNARTEIXO 53.84 25m-M 
 3 3598466 GRADAILLE DURAN UXIA 2009 CNXOVE 51.51 25m-M 
 4 3593704 DIAZ JACOB LUCIA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 52.55 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 003593641 CALDAS MARIN EDURNE 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 51.31 25m-M 
 2 3598474 PEREZ GUITIERREZ NOA 2009 CNPOURENSE 50.64 25m-M 
 3 3597234 FERNANDEZ BABIO NOA 2008 CNARTEIXO 50.14 25m-M 
 4 003597380 LOPEZ FOLGOSA MARIA 2009 CFLUVIALLUGO 50.44 25m-M 
 5 3593658 BOUZA GARCIA CELIA 2009 CNGALAICO 50.89 25m-M 
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 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3597271 LOIS CORBACHO ARIADNA 2008 CNGALAICO 46.78 25m-M 
 2 3598897 IGLESIAS MARTIN YANIRA 2009 CNFERROL 45.53 25m-M 
 3 3597145 AGRELO CASTRO CARMEN 2008 ADFOGAR 43.57 25m-M 
 4 3596327 MARIN LAYA INES 2008 CNVILAGARCIASD 45.08 25m-M 
 5 003593598 OTERO OMIL CLAUDIA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 45.70 25m-M 
 6 3597309 VICENTE FERNANDEZ PAULA 2009 ADFOGAR 46.99 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598886 CASAR PALACIOS BEKY 2008 CNMONFORTE 42.27 50m-M 
 2 3596786 GONZALEZ-LLANOS ORMAECHEA GLOR 2008 CMARINAF 40.81 25m-M 
 3 3597274 GUILLÁN DEIRA ELSA 2008 SDCNBOIRO 41.12 50m-E 
 4 3593602 CUGINI LENCE EMMA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 40.76 25m-M 
 5 3598120 ROMERO MARIÑO MARIÑA 2009 CNRIVEIRA 40.89 25m-M 
 6 3598112 MARTINEZ PEREZ NOA 2009 CNRIVEIRA 42.98 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596363 RAMOS DAYAN SABELA 2008 CNXOVE 39.31 25m-M 
 2 3593884 CARPINTERO DIAZ BEATRIZ 2009 CMARINAF 37.89 25m-M 
 3 3597160 CAAMAÑO LOPEZ XIANA 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 36.91 25m-M 
 4 3598752 ALONSO GARCIA MARIA 2008 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 37.72 25m-M 
 5 3598970 HAREA HAREA CATALINA 2008 CNVILAGARCIASD 38.81 50m-E 
 6 3594582 LEDO ESCUDERO MARA 2009 CNMONFORTE 39.82 25m-M 

 SERIE 6 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3591115 GARCIA MUINELO ALICIA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 36.20 25m-M 
 2 3593642 LADRA CAMPO MARTINA 2008 CFLUVIALLUGO 35.99 25m-M 
 3 3580805 VILLARNOVO PAZOS LUCIA 2008 CNFERROL 33.56 25m-M 
 4 3597393 SANCHEZ TOJA CANDELA 2008 SDCNBOIRO 35.00 25m-M 
 5 3593706 LODEIRO CABADO LUCIA 2008 CNPORTAMIÑA 35.99 25m-M 
 6 3585627 BLANCO MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2008 CNPOURENSE 36.60 50m-M 

 29 100 m Libre Masculino ALEV 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3596897 RIAL SIEIRA LEO 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:34.47 25m-M 
 2 3596069 CAMPO BREGUA DIEGO 2005 ADFOGAR 1:23.01 25m-M 
 3 3585150 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:20.00 25m-M 
 4 003580061 VIÑO LOPEZ SAMUEL 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:20.60 25m-M 
 5 3596414 DIAZ LOPEZ MATEO 2006 CNXOVE 1:30.62 25m-M 
 6 003584046 BALLON LOPEZ  SERGIO 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:27.40 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3579055 BARCALA RIVEIRO BRAIS 2005 SDCNBOIRO 1:17.37 25m-M 
 2 3592070 ORECHIA AGUSTIN 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:14.66 25m-M 
 3 3598838 SANCHEZ SALDAÑA VICTOR 2005 ADFOGAR 1:10.83 25m-M 
 4 3597976 ABELLEIRA GOMEZ MIGUEL A. 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:15.74 50m-E 
 5 003594836 LEMA CARBALLO PABLO 2006 CNARTEIXO 1:14.71 25m-M 
 6 3579013 MIGUEZ RUBIÑOS PABLO 2006 CNXOVE 1:17.96 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593200 MAZOY LOPEZ LUIS 2005 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:10.30 25m-M 
 2 3598360 MUNIN CANDAL ALEX 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:09.37 25m-M 
 3 3596383 VARELA PASANDIN ALEJANDRO 2006 CNARTEIXO 1:08.94 25m-E 
 4 3583530 PONTON RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2005 CNMONFORTE 1:09.32 25m-M 
 5 3594200 HUERTA ROMERO DARIO 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:09.37 25m-M 
 6 3595059 ABALO GANDARA ALEJANDRO 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:12.43 50m-E 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3594934 REGO VEIGAS IVAN 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:06.82 25m-E 
 2 3583507 SUBIRAN GOMEZ TOMAS 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:05.00 25m-M 
 3 3583316 FRAGA SAL ALEXANDRE 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:06.37 50m-E 
 4 3595283 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GERMAN 2005 CNFERROL 1:04.81 25m-M 
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 5 3595095 DOMINGUEZ HERMIDA SANTIAGO 2005 CMARINAF 1:06.36 25m-M 
 6 3598234 RODRIGUEZ DIZ DANIEL 2006 CNPOURENSE 1:08.17 25m-E 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598253 VAZQUEZ MADRUGA IVAN 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:03.76 50m-E 
 2 3581306 GOMEZ TOJO ANDER 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:01.50 25m-E 
 3 3592127 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ ENEKO 2005 CMARINAF 59.60 25m-M 
 4 3579049 GUILLAN LOPEZ ALEX 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:01.93 50m-M 
 5 3592402 RIOS VAZQUEZ HECTOR 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:01.67 25m-M 
 6 3581228 RAMOS PEREZ NICOLAS ANTON 2006 CNFERROL 1:04.30 25m-M 

 30 100 m Libre Feminino ALEV 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 3597245 GOMEZ MARTIN ANDREA 2007 CNFERROL 1:32.40 25m-M 
 3 3597247 POSADA DUARTE NOAH 2007 CNXOVE 1:30.78 25m-M 
 4 003591113 FERNANDEZ DOCHERTY EMILY 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:31.37 25m-M 
 5 3598757 MUNIN CANDAL TANIA 2007 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:39.40 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598477 FERNANDEZ GRATEROL SOFIA ANTIA 2007 CNPOURENSE 1:24.51 25m-M 
 2 3596758 TOUCEDA LOURIDO LAURA 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:21.94 50m-M 
 3 3593697 SEGADE PROL UXIA 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:19.37 25m-M 
 4 3584729 SANJURJO LOPEZ NOA 2007 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:20.05 25m-M 
 5 3598445 VILELA CALVELO SARA 2007 CNARTEIXO 1:24.44 25m-M 
 6 3883644 GARCIA VAZQUEZ IRENE 2007 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:30.33 50m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3598129 MENDES GONZALEZ SOFIA 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:18.99 25m-M 
 2 3593623 OZORES CHOUZA LARA 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:17.54 50m-E 
 3 3593596 GURIDI PRADO ANTIA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:15.08 25m-M 
 4 3586296 BARRO ALVAREZ EMILIA 2006 CNXOVE 1:15.35 25m-M 
 5 3584646 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA LAURA 2007 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:18.31 25m-M 
 6 3590297 CARBALLIDO NAYA CLAUDIA 2007 CNARTEIXO 1:19.21 25m-M 

 SERIE 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3585101 PRATS MOREIRAS XIMENA 2006 CNMONFORTE 1:14.00 25m-M 
 2 3598769 VILARNOVO SUAREZ NOELIA 2006 SDCNBOIRO 1:13.04 25m-E 
 3 3597414 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ PALOMA 2006 CNPOURENSE 1:12.55 25m-E 
 4 3592356 NIETO RUIZ PAULA 2006 CMARINAF 1:12.61 25m-M 
 5 3593476 PIÑON PEREIRA LUCIA 2006 CNFERROL 1:13.09 25m-E 
 6 3584637 DE ANDRES MAJO ALEJANDRA 2006 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:14.43 25m-M 

 SERIE 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3587778 LAMAS AGRA DANIELA 2006 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:11.53 25m-M 
 2 3590333 GONZALEZ OUTEIRO LARA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:07.45 25m-M 
 3 3594707 ESMORIS RAMOS CLAUDIA 2006 ADFOGAR 1:05.26 25m-M 
 4 3593692 IBAÑEZ JIMENO ANDREA 2006 CNRIVEIRA 1:06.33 25m-M 
 5 3593702 ALVAREZ MENDEZ CLAUDIA 2006 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:11.43 25m-M 
 6 3580480 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2006 CMARINAF 1:11.55 25m-M 

 31 100 m Libre Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3587891 GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ DANIEL 2004 CNGALAICO 1:04.02 50m-E 
 2 3596082 SUAREZ RIPOLL XIAN 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:01.35 25m-M 
 3 3589415 PRIETO VILLAR ANDRES 2003 ADFOGAR 1:01.13 25m-M 
 4 3594661 FERNANDEZ PARIENTE PEDRO 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:01.23 25m-M 
 5 3584758 MARTINEZ MARINO ANDRES 2003 CNMONFORTE 1:01.95 25m-E 
 6 3587521 CARIDE BORRAJO XURXO 2004 RCNVIGO 1:05.68 50m-E 
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 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3583989 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ BRAIS 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:01.08 50m-E 
 2 3579763 PAZ FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2003 CNFERROL 1:00.84 50m-E 
 3 3598240 ARENAS FRANCO JOSE ANTONIO 2004 CNPOURENSE 59.96 50m-E 
 4 3588204 ABELENDA PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2004 ADFOGAR 58.73 25m-M 
 5 3583539 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL 2003 CNMONFORTE 59.26 25m-M 
 6 3580632 LOPEZ CABANAS FCO. JOSE 2003 ADNTNARON 1:01.20 50m-E 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3590532 DOMINGUEZ GALLEGO LUCAS 2003 CNGALAICO 59.15 50m-E 
 2 3581400 FERREIRO CASTRO BRUNO 2003 ADNTNARON 57.74 50m-E 
 3 3581534 PEDRE SALIDO JULIO 2003 CNFERROL 56.85 50m-E 
 4 3579018 VILAR GARCIA BRAIS 2003 CNXOVE 57.36 50m-E 
 5 3588664 CARRIL SOUTO JAVIER 2003 CNARTEIXO 58.47 50m-E 
 6 3593210 CAPELAN VARELA DANIEL 2003 CNARTEIXO 59.90 50m-E 

 32 100 m Libre Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3588942 BARREIRO CASTRO UXIA 2004 CNRIVEIRA 1:11.17 25m-M 
 2 3584423 DURAN PALEO SABELA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:10.37 25m-M 
 3 3585614 LOPEZ GONZALEZ CATALINA AMALIA 2005 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 1:08.70 25m-E 
 4 3591095 SUAREZ JAMARDO AROA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:09.81 25m-E 
 5 3582301 LAMEIRO LÓPEZ SILVIA 2004 RCNVIGO 1:10.93 25m-M 
 6 3591036 GONZALEZ RIVAS MARTA 2004 ADFOGAR 1:13.07 25m-E 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3585601 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIA 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 1:08.25 25m-E 
 2 3596600 CAMPOS TATO UXIA 2005 CNPOURENSE 1:08.43 50m-E 
 3 3582975 NUÑEZ GARCIA ANTIA 2005 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:07.07 25m-M 
 4 3582283 FRANCO NÚÑEZ PAULA 2004 RCNVIGO 1:07.15 25m-M 
 5 3586337 CIVEIRA CORRAL NEREA 2004 CNPOURENSE 1:07.32 25m-M 
 6 3584560 CANEIRO HERMIDA SABELA 2005 CNFERROL 1:08.47 25m-M 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3590889 CONS GESTIDO VICTORIA ANNA 2005 CNGALAICO 1:06.20 25m-M 
 2 3592953 REBOREDO CHACÓN NICOLE 2005 RCNVIGO 1:05.14 25m-E 
 3 3587971 GOMEZ TAIBO ANTIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 1:01.68 25m-M 
 4 3591030 SUAREZ KITAMORI NANA SOFIA 2005 ADFOGAR 1:03.42 25m-M 
 5 3590811 BEMPOSTA PENAS ALEJANDRA 2005 CNGALAICO 1:06.89 50m-E 
 6 3581080 REY CONESA CAROLINA 2004 CNFERROL 1:08.10 50m-E 

 33 200 m Costas Masculino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3581364 DIZ NIEVES DAVID 2004 CNFERROL 2:39.65 25m-M 
 2 3581560 BARBEITO ESTEVEZ PABLO 2003 CNFERROL 2:38.06 50m-E 
 3 3586239 DOMÍNGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS 2004 RCNVIGO 2:28.93 25m-M 
 4 3579021 LOPEZ CASAS DAVID 2003 CNXOVE 2:30.44 25m-M 
 5 3586364 ROUCO BASANTA LUIS 2004 CNXOVE 2:34.17 25m-M 
 6 3594675 PUENTE CURIEL JAVIER 2003 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:45.19 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3588156 VICENTE FERREIRA DANIEL 2004 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:26.73 25m-M 
 2 3586467 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:27.56 50m-E 
 3 3590532 DOMINGUEZ GALLEGO LUCAS 2003 CNGALAICO 2:20.34 25m-E 
 4 3590686 GODAY VILAS ENRIQUE 2004 CNRIVEIRA 2:26.12 50m-E 
 5 3588042 RUIBAL CABALLERO MANUEL FCO. 2003 CNARTEIXO 2:28.39 50m-E 
 6 3583977 RODRIGUEZ QUINTAS IGOR 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:33.26 50m-E 
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 34 200 m Costas Feminino INFA 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3593854 VIDAL LOPEZ CANDELA 2005 CNPOURENSE 3:02.42 25m-M 
 2 3586321 CASCON CALDAS KAROLINA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 2:59.03 25m-M 
 3 3587764 VAZQUEZ FONTANS CANDELA 2004 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 2:54.38 25m-M 
 4 3587440 REY OLVEIRA ELENA 2005 CNRIVEIRA 2:57.60 25m-M 
 5 3591095 SUAREZ JAMARDO AROA 2005 CNVILAGARCIASD 3:00.18 25m-M 
 6 3592526 MEIJON SANTIAGO MARINA 2005 CNGALAICO 3:19.00 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 3585020 RUIZ PEREZ IRIA 2004 CNPOURENSE 2:49.12 25m-M 
 2 3588942 BARREIRO CASTRO UXIA 2004 CNRIVEIRA 2:48.76 50m-E 
 3 3580578 BUSTO LOPEZ ANA 2004 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:42.94 50m-E 
 4 3594616 ROMERO YURRITA CARLA 2005 RCNVIGO 2:46.46 50m-E 
 5 3590871 VILAS GONZALEZ CLAUDIA 2004 CNGALAICO 2:51.08 50m-E 
 6 3593112 REGA DOURADO CELIA 2005 CNARTEIXO 2:51.92 25m-M 

 35 6x50 m Libre Mixta ABSO 

 

 SERIE 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 0076901 RIVEIRA CNRIVEIRA 59:00.00 25m-E 
 3 0010101 POURENSE 01 CNPOURENSE 3:46.49 25m-E 
 4 P110601 SDBOIRO 01 SDCNBOIRO 3:55.02 25m-M 

 SERIE 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 0078401 GALAICO 01 CNGALAICO 3:33.00 25m-M 
 2 0061702 ADFOGAR 02 ADFOGAR 3:15.35 25m-E 
 3 0083701 MOLEMOS 01 CNMONFORTE 3:12.91 25m-E 
 4 0129502 CIDSANTI 02 CDNCIDADESANTIAGO 3:13.35 25m-E 
 5 P110702 CNVILAG 02 CNVILAGARCIASD 3:19.95 25m-E 

 SERIE 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 0062201 CNXOVE 01 CNXOVE 3:11.52 25m-E 
 2 0014601 CMARINA 01 CMARINAF 3:03.72 25m-E 
 3 0115601 POR-MIÑA 01 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:58.69 25m-E 
 4 0067401 CNFERRO 01 CNFERROL 2:59.73 25m-E 
 5 0113301 ARTEIXO 01 CNARTEIXO 3:05.87 25m-E 
 6 743 CFLUVIALLUGO CFLUVIALLUGO 3:11.70 25m-E 


